2005

Make: Porsche

Model: Boxster 2dr Roadster S
VIN: WPOCB29855U731714

Year:

SAFETY

- Crumple-zone body structure

- Reinforced passenger compartment
- Integrated fixed supplemental
safety bars w/soft-touch covering

- Boron steel tubing around
windshield

- 3-point inertia-reel safety belts
w/pretensioners & load limiters

- Door mounted side-impact airbags
- Driver & passenger front airbags

INTERIOR

- Center storage compartment

- Leather-wrapped shift knob

- Dual illuminated visor vanity mirrors
- Dash-mounted pop-out cupholders
- Anti-theft system-inc: engine
immobilizing, transponder key,
interior sensor, remote control

- Cruise control

- HomeLink universal transmitter

- Remote unlocking front/rear trunks
- Central locking system w/remote
control

- Pwr windows-inc: one-touch
up/down, anti-jam feature

- Trip computer

- Instrumentation-inc: analog
speedometer, tachometer, trip
odometer, clock

- Telescoping steering column

Engine:

Transmission:

Exterior
Interior:

- Aluminum-look interior trim
EXTERIOR

- Boxster S badging on rear decklid

- Tinted glass

- Heated pwr mirrors

- Fog lamps

- Speed-dependent rear spoiler

- Integrated fixed supplemental safety

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine
5-speed Tiptronic S transmission
: Dark Teal Metallic (G4V3)

Full leather - palm green

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

HIGHWAY MPG

27

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

bars w/soft-touch covering
MECHANICAL

- 16.9 gallon fuel tank

- Central dual exhaust pipes

- Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes w/4-
piston fixed alloy calipers painted red

- Pwr steering

- P265/40ZR18 rear tires

- P235/40ZR18 front tires

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- Independent 4-wheel MacPherson
strut suspension w/aluminum alloy
control arms

- Supplemental third radiator

- Rear wheel drive

- Double inertia flywheel

- Motronic ME 7.8 engine management
software

- VarioCam variable valve timing
system

- 3.2L DOHC SMFI horizontally-
opposed 24-valve 6-cyl engine

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[249] 5 Speed Tiptronic Transmission
[342] Heated Seats

[P15] PWR Seat PKG

[460] 3 Spoke Sport Leather Wrapped
Steering Wheel

[680] Bose Surround Sound System
[692] Remote (6) Disc CD Changer

[475] Porsche Active Suspension
Management System (Pasm)

[498] Model Designation Delete
[551] Porsche Windstop

[573] Auto Climate Control
[639] Sport Chrono PKG

[P12] Self Dimming Mirrors/Rain Sensing

Wipers
[P74] Bi Xenon Headlamp PKG
[XLA] Chrome Exhaust Pipe

[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche
Crest

[XsC] Porsche Crest In Front Seat
Headrest

[802] Sycamore PKG

[XJU] Sycamore Rear Center Console
[XTU] Sycamore Door Finishers

[XMK] Exterior Color Roll Bar

[JX] Full Leather Palm Green

[G4] Dark Teal Metallic

[502] Production Valmet

Original Shipping Charge

$54,670.00

$3,210
$480
$1,550
$740

$950
$650
$1,990

$0

$375
$550
$920
$690

$990
$340
$185

$220
$890
$1,625

$2,150
$535

$795

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$74,505.00

MonroneyLabels.com

PLAZA MOTORS INC




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY
	EXTERIOR

	New
	MECHANICAL
	INTERIOR
	PLAZA MOTORS INC


