

Year: 2005
 Make: Porsche
 Model: Boxster 2dr Roadster S
 VIN: WP0CB29855U731714

Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine
 Transmission: 5-speed Tiptronic S transmission
 Exterior: Dark Teal Metallic (G4V3)
 Interior: Full leather - palm green

SAFETY

- Crumple-zone body structure
- Reinforced passenger compartment
- Integrated fixed supplemental safety bars w/soft-touch covering
- Boron steel tubing around windshield
- 3-point inertia-reel safety belts w/pretensioners & load limiters
- Door mounted side-impact airbags
- Driver & passenger front airbags

INTERIOR

- Center storage compartment
- Leather-wrapped shift knob
- Dual illuminated visor vanity mirrors
- Dash-mounted pop-out cupholders
- Anti-theft system-inc: engine immobilizing, transponder key, interior sensor, remote control
- Cruise control
- HomeLink universal transmitter
- Remote unlocking front/rear trunks
- Central locking system w/remote control
- Pwr windows-inc: one-touch up/down, anti-jam feature
- Trip computer
- Instrumentation-inc: analog speedometer, tachometer, trip odometer, clock
- Telescoping steering column

- Aluminum-look interior trim

EXTERIOR

- Boxster S badging on rear decklid
- Tinted glass
- Heated pwr mirrors
- Fog lamps
- Speed-dependent rear spoiler
- Integrated fixed supplemental safety bars w/soft-touch covering

MECHANICAL

- 16.9 gallon fuel tank
- Central dual exhaust pipes
- Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes w/4-piston fixed alloy calipers painted red
- Pwr steering
- P265/40ZR18 rear tires
- P235/40ZR18 front tires
- Front/rear stabilizer bars
- Independent 4-wheel MacPherson strut suspension w/aluminum alloy control arms
- Supplemental third radiator
- Rear wheel drive
- Double inertia flywheel
- Motronic ME 7.8 engine management software
- VarioCam variable valve timing system
- 3.2L DOHC SMFI horizontally-opposed 24-valve 6-cyl engine

CITY MPG

19



HIGHWAY MPG

27

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$54,670.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[249] 5 Speed Tiptronic Transmission	\$3,210
[342] Heated Seats	\$480
[P15] PWR Seat PKG	\$1,550
[460] 3 Spoke Sport Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel	\$740
[680] Bose Surround Sound System	\$950
[692] Remote (6) Disc CD Changer	\$650
[475] Porsche Active Suspension Management System (Pasm)	\$1,990
[498] Model Designation Delete	\$0
[551] Porsche Windstop	\$375
[573] Auto Climate Control	\$550
[639] Sport Chrono PKG	\$920
[P12] Self Dimming Mirrors/Rain Sensing Wipers	\$690
[P74] Bi Xenon Headlamp PKG	\$990
[XLA] Chrome Exhaust Pipe	\$340
[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche Crest	\$185
[XSC] Porsche Crest In Front Seat Headrest	\$220
[802] Sycamore PKG	\$890
[XJU] Sycamore Rear Center Console	\$1,625
[XTU] Sycamore Door Finishers	\$2,150
[XMK] Exterior Color Roll Bar	\$535
[JX] Full Leather Palm Green	
[G4] Dark Teal Metallic	
[502] Production Valmet	
Original Shipping Charge	\$795
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$74,505.00

PLAZA MOTORS INC